
Joe daebins withent thwìne gerbege etrywhete in the carpus. 
The etulett ril te be wliryed to tameutre teobaco o tobaoty ttoducts 

trstie drugs in the colßege tas. Disciplinary action will be 
taket ægist the ctudett o are ferutd to do such activities. 

Al the stwdetns heve to pary the fee as per the rules of the University. 
Emotnent fee and ldertityCard fee shall be paid as prescribed in the first 

Feuale Stsdets are ezenpied from tuition fees. 
Fees tiked bry the University ot Governtnet and arry new fees introduced 
wil heve to be taid 
A1 preset fee is acceied otnly in offiine mode. If online mode will be 
dne then it has to be followed. 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

13 

The college fee details are as follows 

12 

14 

15 

Tution Fee 

1651. 

Litrary Fees 
Gymkhana Fees 

University Sports Fees 
Cultural Activity (College) 
Uuiversity Cultural Activity Fees 
College Exam 

C.WDC. 

Detail of Fee 

JCard (One Time) 

Studert Welfare Fees 
Foundation /Electíve 

Soft Ski 

Me�ical Fees 

Enrolimem Fees 
Other/Late Fee 

Examanation 
There wil be an internal exarnination in cvery senester. 
Every student has to atiend the seminar compulsorily. 

Amount 

600-00 

50-00 

50-00 

25-00 

hacornpuisory opass the innernal examination. 

50-00 

25-00 

150-00 

20-00 

25-00 

40-00 

100-00 

100-00 

30-00 

The assignment of cach papeT TDust be submitted to the subjet teacher 
before the inernal examination. 

200-00 

The stuáent who failed the internal exarmination will have to give the re 

The re-est wil hzve to be given for the cornpleted paper or the papcr 
which couid not be given in the internal exarnination. 
Improvemen test can be given if not satisfied with the result of intemal 

Samnat 

iscompulsory o fl he uniVesiy examination fom when the ollege 
iniOTIS. Those who do TU Íl he uriversity examination fom ill not be 

The scholarship process is only on onlinc mode. 
The online process of filling the scholarship form has to be done by the 
student himself. 
The benefit of the scholarship will be available to SC/ST/SEBC and EWSs 
students on the basis of caste certificate and Income certificates issued by 
the authority. 
For the scholarship, the students have to fill the online form and its print 
copy has to be submitted to the college along with the nccessary 
documents. 

The amount of scholarship will be given as per the rules of Govt. 
Forms with incomnplete details which will be rejected will not get the 
scholarship. 
For the scholarship, one has to follow the instructions given from time to 
time. 

The missing documents of the student called for should be submitted to the 
college and uploaded on the scholarship portal. 

Classroom: 22 

Seminar Hall : 02 

NSS Ofhce 

Central Library 
Examination Section 
Principle Room 

For scholarship 

Administrative Ofice 
Staff Foom 

Girls Room 

Computer Lab.-1 
Power Projector with LCD 
SCreens - 4 

Voice Recorder, 

College Infrastructur 

10 Computers, 3 Laptops, 
1Camera, 

Student 

Counselling 
Nss Activity 
PlacementAnd 
Innovation 

" Finishing School 

" Public Announcement System 
Binocular " 

" 

" 

Telescope 

" Button Mics 

Television - 3 

NSS 

Ramps and Washrooms for the 
disabled persons 
Parking Area 
Water Cooler - 2 
Washrooms for AI 
Sports Ground 
Open Stage 
Generator 
Musical Instrument 

Activities In College 
Cultural Activities 

Literary Activity 
Lecture Activity 
Sports Activity 

" Health Activity 

Students who Wwant to foin the NSS mit have o fll their egisration fomm 
and give it to the rogram oficer. 
Only the sdents who are involved in this actívity ior two years and have 
complere the annwal eanyy will get the univesíty vutiie. 
Attendate at every atívily orNSS ÉNHNulsor 

Shri M.G.S. Kelavani Mandal 

SMT. C. R. GARDI ARTs 
COLLEGE, MUNPUR 

Taluka : Kadana, Dist : Mahisagar 
Pin-389240 

Established-1991 

Affilited To Shri Govind Guru University, Godhara 

Estd.-1991 

PROSPECTUS 
YEAR= 2023-24 

Venue : Snt.C.R.Gadi AHs College, Munpt 
Taluka : Kadana, Dist: Mahisagan, Giujarat,38924) 
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